Plastic tubing, standard O.D., NPT
Subject to change – 2018/062 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Plastic tubing, standard O.D., NPT
Product range overview
Version Type Outside diameter Colour Operating medium
[inch] S
il
ve

Shore hardness D 52 _3
Tubing TPE-U(PU)
Note on materials Conforms to RoHS
Free of copper and PTFE
Subject to change – 2018/0612 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Plastic tubing PUN-H, hydrolysis-resistant, NPT
Technical data
Dimensions and ordering data
Outside diameter Min. bending
radius
Bending radius
relevant for flow
rate
Weight Colour Part No. Type PU1)
[inch] [ft] [ft] [oz/ft] [ft]
Á 0.020 0.039 0.060 Silver 567937 PUN-H-1/8-SI-150-CB 150
Blue 567945 PUN-H-1/8-BL-150-CB 150
Black 567953 PUN-H-1/8-SW-150-CB 150
Natural 567961 PUN-H-1/8-NT-150-CB 150
Green 567977 PUN-H-1/8-GN-150-CB 150
Brown 567993 PUN-H-1/8-BR-150-CB 150
Â 0.020 0.052 0.090 Blue 567946 PUN-H-5/32-BL-150-CB 150
Black 567954 PUN-H-5/32-SW-150-CB 150
Black 568017 PUN-H-5/32-SW-500-HA 500
Natural 567962 PUN-H-5/32-NT-150-CB 150
Brown 567994 PUN-H-5/32-BR-150-CB 150
Ã 0.025 0.069 0.130 Blue 567947 PUN-H-3/16-BL-150-CB 150
Black 567955 PUN-H-3/16-SW-150-CB 150
Natural 567963 PUN-H-3/16-NT-150-CB 150
Yellow 567971 PUN-H-3/16-GE-150-CB 150
Green 567979 PUN-H-3/16-GN-150-CB 150
Brown 567995 PUN-H-3/16-BR-150-CB 150
¼ 0.032 0.085 0.230 Silver 567940 PUN-H-1/4-SI-150-CB 150
Silver 568010 PUN-H-1/4-SI-500-HA 500
Blue 567948 PUN-H-1/4-BL-150-CB 150
Blue 568014 PUN-H-1/4-BL-500-HA 500
Blue 568021 PUN-H-1/4-BL-1000-HA 1000
Black 567956 PUN-H-1/4-SW-150-CB 150
Black 568018 PUN-H-1/4-SW-500-HA 500
Black 568023 PUN-H-1/4-SW-1000-HA 1000
Natural 567964 PUN-H-1/4-NT-150-CB 150
Natural 8003126 PUN-H-1/4-NT-500-HA 500
Yellow 567972 PUN-H-1/4-GE-150-CB 150
Green 567980 PUN-H-1/4-GN-150-CB 150
Red 567988 PUN-H-1/4-RT-150-CB 150
White 568804 PUN-H-1/4-WE-150-CB 150
Ä 0.065 0.121 0.310 Silver 568011 PUN-H-5/16-SI-500-HA 500
Blue 567949 PUN-H-5/16-BL-150-CB 150
Blue 568022 PUN-H-5/16-BL-1000-HA 1000
Black 567957 PUN-H-5/16-SW-150-CB 150
Black 568024 PUN-H-5/16-SW-1000-HA 1000
Natural 567965 PUN-H-5/16-NT-150-CB 150
Natural 8003127 PUN-H-5/16-NT-500-HA 500
Brown 567997 PUN-H-5/16-BR-150-CB 150
Å 0.081 0.171 0.480 Silver 567942 PUN-H-3/8-SI-150-CB 150
Blue 567950 PUN-H-3/8-BL-150-CB 150
Blue 568016 PUN-H-3/8-BL-500-HA 500
Black 567958 PUN-H-3/8-SW-150-CB 150
Black 568020 PUN-H-3/8-SW-500-HA 500
Natural 567966 PUN-H-3/8-NT-150-CB 150
Natural 8003128 PUN-H-3/8-NT-500-HA 500
Yellow 567974 PUN-H-3/8-GE-150-CB 150
Green 567982 PUN-H-3/8-GN-150-CB 150
Red 567990 PUN-H-3/8-RT-150-CB 150
Brown 567998 PUN-H-3/8-BR-150-CB 150
White 568006 PUN-H-3/8-WE-150-CB 150
1) Packaging unit
2018/06 – Subject to change 13� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Plastic tubing PUN-H, hydrolysis-resistant, NPT
Technical data
Dimensions and ordering data
Outside diameter Min. bending
radius
Bending radius
relevant for flow
rate
Weight Colour Part No. Type PU1)
[inch] [ft] [ft] [oz/ft] [ft]
½ 0.075 0.204 0.880 Silver 567943 PUN-H-1/2-SI-150-CB 150
Blue 567951 PUN-H-1/2-BL-150-CB 150
Black 567959 PUN-H-1/2-SW-150-CB 150
Natural 567967 PUN-H-1/2-NT-150-CB 150
Yellow 567975 PUN-H-1/2-GE-150-CB 150
Green 567983 PUN-H-1/2-GN-150-CB 150
Red 567991 PUN-H-1/2-RT-150-CB 150
Brown 567999 PUN-H-1/2-BR-150-CB 150
White 568007 PUN-H-1/2-WE-150-CB 150
Æ 0.125 0.288 1.380 Blue 567952 PUN-H-5/8-BL-150-CB 150
Yellow 567976 PUN-H-5/8-GE-150-CB 150
Green 567984 PUN-H-5/8-GN-150-CB 150
Red 567992 PUN-H-5/8-RT-150-CB 150
Brown 568000 PUN-H-5/8-BR-150-CB 150
White 568008 PUN-H-5/8-WE-150-CB 150
1) Packaging unit
Subject to change – 2018/0614 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Plastic tubing PUN-H, hydrolysis-resistant, NPT
Ordering data – Modular product